•
•
•
Rockwell International SUPPORTING DOCUMENT
Energy Systems Group
GO NO . _SiA NO . PAGE 1 OF TOTAL PAGES REV LTR/CHG NO NUMBE R
SEE SUMMARY OF CH G
07704 44650 NC N704T199002 9
PROGRAM TITL E
Decontamination and Disposition of Facilities
DOCUMENT TITL E
Radiological Survey Results - Release to Unrestricted Use SRE Region II I
DOCUMENT TYPE KEY NOUN S
Technical Information Decontaminatio n
ORIGINAL ISSUE DATE REL. DATE APPROVALS DATE
R . J . Tuttle LjL~ /® 3
PREPARED BY/DATE DEPT MAIL ADDR B. F . Ureda a r~- Ui ..*4., 11/7,2.1(3
C . C . Conners == G ~o-~.•► -~..~ `r'72/g3
J . H . Wallace 779 T034 J . M . Marzec
W . R . McCurni n i-.& c 3(~3
I R&D PROGRAM ? YES D NO M . E . Reml ey 'y q)i ' 3
IF YES, ENTER TPA NO .
i
DISTRIBUTION ABSTRAC T
NAME MAI L
ADDR
The results of the radiological survey fo r
* C . C . Conners NB02 Region III of the SRE facility are described .
* J . M . Harris T055
All survey results are below the applicabl e
* J . M. Marzec T143
limits, indicating that this area may be
* W . R . McCurnin T020
released for unrestricted use .
* M . E . Remley NB1 3
* R . _J ._T NB1 3
* B . F . Ureda
_
NBO 2
* J . H . Wallace T034
RESERVED FOR PROPRIETARY/LEGAL NOTICES
THIS REPORT MAY NOT BE PUBLISHED WITHOUT TH E
APPROVAL OF THE DOE OFFICE OF PATENT COUNSEL
This rep ;rt was prep= as a^ acccur. : of wcrk sconsored by h
United Stases G~.er-rne^ . . Ne• .~er tie , . .d States nor th e
0055Y/reg United Saves Deys : .^ent of =re-yy, nor any or their employees,
nor any of their _ ,, ac :ors , subcc -rac :crs, or their employes ,
<
* COMPLETE DOCUMENT
ma es any warranty, express or i mplied, or assumes any !eca l
liability c , re <_Cc- .̂s r ib:Fty fG th e -• e ocra :y, completeness or useful-
NO ASTERISK, TITLE PAGE /SUMMARY ness of 31V :r`or .- .~r, 3_U5, product or process disclosed,
OF CHANGE PAGE ONLY or represents :ha : . :s US! WG ; : d riot infringe privately owned righ ts.
FORM 734-C REV. 12-79
darla.glenn
Text Box
"CLEARED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE BY DOE PATENT COUNSEL NOVEMBER 2011"
Rockwell International
Energy Systems Group
No . N704TI990029
PAGE . 2
CONTENTS
Page
1 .0 Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 .0 Surveys and Results . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3 .0 Conclusions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
TABLES
1 . Contamination/Radiation Limits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 . Survey •leasurement Requirements . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
FIGURES
•
•
1 . SRE Facility . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
FORM 719-P REV . 2-80
Rockwell International NO • N704TI99002 9
Energy SystemsGroup PAGE . 3
•
•
1 .0 INTRODUCTIO N
This document covers Region III of the SRE facility (Figure 1) . The area
adjoins Building 163 (CERF) and comprises the entrance approach to the SRE
complex .
FORM 719-P REV . 2-80